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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 33  (54kg) ANAS Baktiyar KAZ

KHAKIMOV Kylymbek KGZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB 23  SOLIEV Jakhongir UZB

UZB

KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

3  OMOROV Turdaly

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

9  SAFIN Kaitrat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 34  (54kg) ZAMIRBEKOV Omurzak KGZ

NORTOJIEV Khujanazar UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 15  MANAP Tilek KGZ

UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

19  ERMUKHAN Altybai

17  ASHIMOV Erbolat

3  OMOROV Turdaly

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 35  (67kg) EGAMBERDIEV Zhakhongir UZB

DADASHEV Mukhidin KGZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 16  MURZAKHMETOV Berik KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

10  BURKITBAEV Arman

12  SHANASHEV Oraz

13  ABAIKHAN Dinmukhammed

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

20:18

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

4 36  (67kg) ZHYRGALBEKUULU Isa KGZ

KHAMIDULLAEV Mamuzhon UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 37  (67kg) FAIZULLAEV Zhokhongir UZB

MAMADISMAILOV Iliosbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 6  KUNASOV Isa KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

14  BUKIBAEV Dulat

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 38  (67kg) YULDOSHEV Javlonbek UZB

EMILOV Marlen KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 17  ASHIMOV Erbolat KAZ

UZB

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

20  BISENOV Samal

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

11  KONARBAEV Nursultan

3  OMOROV Turdaly

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 39  (67kg) ABDULLAEV Sukhrob UZB

SMAN Abylai KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

UZB

KAZ

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

19  ERMUKHAN Altybai

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 40  (67kg) IMINDZHANOV Nursaid KGZ

ANSAROV Mukhamad Ali KGZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 41  (71kg) RUSTAMBEKUULU Nuradin KGZ

KOLUBAEV Sadam KGZ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 19  ERMUKHAN Altybai KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

KGZ

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

16  MURZAKHMETOV Berik

18  GALIMTAEV Kairat

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

6  KUNASOV Isa

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 42  (71kg) TILEUBEK Arnur KAZ

GAFUROV Bakhtiyorjon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek KAZ

UZB

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

15  MANAP Tilek

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 43  (71kg) BATTUMUR Misheelt MNG

LEE Sangmin KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 20  BISENOV Samal KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

3  OMOROV Turdaly

10  BURKITBAEV Arman

12  SHANASHEV Oraz

14  BUKIBAEV Dulat

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 44  (71kg) TOKTASUNOV Farukh KAZ

RADZIONAU Aliaksandr BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 3  OMOROV Turdaly UZB

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

UZB

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

6  KUNASOV Isa

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 45  (71kg) OTGONBAT Byamba MNG

ABDUMUTALIEV Sardor UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 46  (71kg) ZHAKYPBEKUULU Zharkynbek KGZ

ESENALYUULU Bektur KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 18  GALIMTAEV Kairat KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

UZB

9  SAFIN Kaitrat

10  BURKITBAEV Arman

11  KONARBAEV Nursultan

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 47  (71kg) ASKARULY Nariman KAZ

ASRANBEKOV Aibek KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 48  (71kg) TURGUNBAEV Komronbek UZB

TURDYBAEV Eldar KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 12  SHANASHEV Oraz KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

15  MANAP Tilek

13  ABAIKHAN Dinmukhammed

17  ASHIMOV Erbolat

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 49  (80kg) AKIMBAI Erkebulan KAZ

KHOLDAROV Shoyadbek UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

UZB

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

3  OMOROV Turdaly

18  GALIMTAEV Kairat

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 50  (80kg) ALFIORAU Aliaksei BLR

KISILEV Ilya KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ RAKHATOVA Nazira KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

UZB

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

3  OMOROV Turdaly

6  KUNASOV Isa

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


